

Yes! I would love to support IEP Day 2024 as a Sponsor or Underwriter.

Please Select Your Sponsorship Level or Underwriting Choice.
The submission deadline is April 22, 2024.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Presenting Sponsor Platinum Sponsor	Gold Sponsor Silver Sponsor
\$10,000 \$5,000	\$2,500 \$1,500
Lounge Sponsor The "Happiest Hour" Spons \$1,000 \$750	or Let's Do Lunch Sponsor Breakfast Sponsor \$700 \$500
UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES	
Event Parking Event Signage \$400 Name Badge / Lanyards Speaker Presentation \$300 \$200	Workshop Sessions Photo Op & Video \$300 \$300 s Raffle Prizes \$200
Organization/Business:	
Contact:	
Address (Street):	
Address (City, State, Zip):	
Telephone:	Email:
Total Contribution to IEP Day 2024:	
If paying by CHECK:	If paying by CREDIT CARD, click <u>HERE.</u>
1. Make check payable to: SDSU Research Foundation /IEP Day 2. Mail payment with this form to: IEP Day Conference 2024 c/o David Drazenovich 2530 Via Vesta La Jolla, CA 92037	 Enter in the total amount you are paying. Enter your Credit Card Information. Under "Additional Information," please type in Sponsor or Underwriter. Submit payment. Please email this form to: ddrazenovich@gmail.com.

Questions / More Info? David Drazenovich M.A ddrazenovichconsulting@gmail.com or (858) 531-2999

Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent of the law and will be recognized in the selected underwriting or sponsorship.

The fiscal agent for the Involved Exceptional Parents Day Conference is the SDSU Research Foundation.

Tax ID # 95-604272